
1 VANDERLINDEN VIRGINE BBW179 CTT BRAINE-L'ALLEUD C0

1 BUELENS CORINNE BBW123 CTT LIMAL-WAVRE B2

2 ALEXANDER NATHALIE BBW034 SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE C0

1 GAROT FRANCOISE BBW118 REP NIVELLE B6

2 DESTIN CATHY BBW034 SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE C4

1 DELTENRE MARTINE BBW123 CTT LIMAL-WAVRE C0

1 SOREL VANDERLINDEN MICHELE BBW155 ROYAL PAC CLABECQ D0

1 VILLERS CHRISTIANE BBW223 CTT MONT SAINT-GUIBERT D4

1 SOIN THOMAS BBW015 CTTR ALPA SCHAERBEEL WOLUWE B4

2 RAVINDRAN RAMACHANDRAN BBW015 CTTR ALPA SCHAERBEEL WOLUWE B6

3 DARDENNE DAVID BBW326 GREMLIN'S90 FOREST C6

4 PERIGNON THOMAS BBW326 GREMLIN'S90 FOREST C4

1 PRIWER DARIUSZ BBW134 ARC-EN-CIEL CTT B4

2 NGUYEN VAN TRI BBW165 LOGIS AUDERGHEM TT B6

3 DOYURAN MESUT BBW134 ARC-EN-CIEL CTT C0

4 DUFAIT THIERRY BBW123 CTT LIMAL-WAVRE C2

1 VANDERBECQ JEAN-MARC BBW194 CTT LA HULPE - RIXENSART B6

2 DE RIDDER DANNY BBW134 ARC-EN-CIEL CTT D0

3 GUREVITCH ROBIN BBW165 LOGIS AUDERGHEM TT D2

4 NICA RADU CATALIN BBW134 ARC-EN-CIEL CTT C6

1 REGNIER CHRISTIAN BBW319 PIRANHA TT WATERLOO B6

2 PLACET LUC BBW165 LOGIS AUDERGHEM TT C0

3 RANDJELOVIC TOMISLAV BBW134 ARC-EN-CIEL CTT C6

4 MAZY JEAN-LUC BBW326 GREMLIN'S90 FOREST C6

1 SINE BERNARD BBW123 CTT LIMAL-WAVRE C0

2 DEKOCK MARC BBW179 CTT BRAINE-L'ALLEUD C4

3 TAHIR JEAN-POL BBW123 CTT LIMAL-WAVRE D0

1 GERARD PIERRE BBW118 REP NIVELLE D4

2 MAZING ALEXANDER BBW034 SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE E0

3 REGIBEAU ANDRE BBW223 CTT MONT SAINT-GUIBERT D6

1 BRISACK JEAN-CLAUDE BBW155 ROYAL PAC CLABECQ E4
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1 DEWITTE CHARLES BBW347 CTT UCCLE PING E2

2 LANGUILLIER JACQUES BBW194 CTT LA HULPE - RIXENSART E6

1 BUELENS CORINNE BBW123 CTT LIMAL-WAVRE B2

DELTENRE MARTINE BBW123 CTT LIMAL-WAVRE C0

2 ALLEBOSCH ANITA BBW034 SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE C2

ALEXANDER NATHALIE BBW034 SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE C0

1 GAROT FRANCOISE BBW118 REP NIVELLE B6

DESTIN CATHY BBW034 SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE C4

1 ROSSI DANIELA BBW034 SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE D2

WUYTS MARTINE BBW034 SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE D0

1 SOREL VANDERLINDEN MICHELE BBW155 ROYAL PAC CLABECQ D0

VILLERS CHRISTIANE BBW223 CTT MONT SAINT-GUIBERT D4

1 RAVINDRAN RAMACHANDRAN BBW015 CTTR ALPA SCHAERBEEL WOLUWE B6

SOIN THOMAS BBW015 CTTR ALPA SCHAERBEEL WOLUWE B4

2 VESRTAPPEN WILLIAM BBW134 ARC-EN-CIEL CTT C0

PRIWER DARIUSZ BBW134 ARC-EN-CIEL CTT B4

3 SAUCIN LIONEL BBW034 SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE C4

TOUSSAINT ANDRE BBW034 SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE C6

4 PERIGNON THOMAS BBW326 GREMLIN'S90 FOREST C4

VANWEDDINGEN SIMON BBW326 GREMLIN'S90 FOREST C0

1 ROCHET JEAN-LUC BBW194 CTT LA HULPE - RIXENSART C0

DE NEYER BERNARD BBW194 CTT LA HULPE - RIXENSART C0

2 CHARLIER BRUNO BBW123 CTT LIMAL-WAVRE C0

DUFAIT THIERRY BBW123 CTT LIMAL-WAVRE C2

3 MAZY JEAN-LUC BBW326 GREMLIN'S90 FOREST C6

ASGARY ALIREZA BBW326 GREMLIN'S90 FOREST C6

4 KVASNICA PHILIPPE BBW034 SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE C4

RUMMENS FREDERIC BBW299 CTT HAMME-MILLE 6V C6

1 DE RIDDER DANNY BBW134 ARC-EN-CIEL CTT D0

RANDJELOVIC TOMISLAV BBW134 ARC-EN-CIEL CTT C6

2 NICA RADU CATALIN BBW134 ARC-EN-CIEL CTT C6

GOOSENS MANUEL BBW134 ARC-EN-CIEL CTT E2

1 PLACET LUC BBW165 LOGIS AUDERGHEM TT C0

REGNIER CHRISTIAN BBW319 PIRANHA TT WATERLOO B6

1 SINE BERNARD BBW123 CTT LIMAL-WAVRE C0

TAHIR JEAN-POL BBW123 CTT LIMAL-WAVRE D0

1 GERARD PIERRE BBW118 REP NIVELLE D4

REGIBEAU ANDRE BBW223 CTT MONT SAINT-GUIBERT D6

1 DEWITTE CHARLES BBW347 CTT UCCLE PING E2

LANGUILLIER JACQUES BBW194 CTT LA HULPE - RIXENSART E6
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1 VOLLEMAERE PRISCILLA BBW134 ARC-EN-CIEL CTT D0

DE RIDDER DANNY BBW134 ARC-EN-CIEL CTT D0

2 DEQUEVY CHRISTOPHE BBW034 SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE C6

DE SMET SABRINA BBW034 SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE NC

3 FLAMAND LAURENCE BBW034 SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE D0

LUYCKFASSEEL ROBERT BBW034 SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE E0

1 BUELENS CORINNE BBW123 CTT LIMAL-WAVRE B2

CHARLIER BRUNO BBW123 CTT LIMAL-WAVRE C0

2 ROSSI DANIELA BBW034 SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE D2

DUFAIT THIERRY BBW123 CTT LIMAL-WAVRE C2

3 DESTIN CATHY BBW034 SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE C4

KVASNICA PHILIPPE BBW034 SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE C4

4 ALEXANDER NATHALIE BBW034 SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE C0

HERTMANS ALAIN BBW034 SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE C4

1 DELTENRE MARTINE BBW123 CTT LIMAL-WAVRE C0

SINE BERNARD BBW123 CTT LIMAL-WAVRE C0

2 WUYTS MARTINE BBW034 SET-JET FLEUR BLEUE D0

BULTE MICHEL BBW147 CTT ROYAL 1865 D0

1 SOREL VANDERLINDEN MICHELE BBW155 ROYAL PAC CLABECQ D0

GERARD PIERRE BBW118 REP NIVELLE D4

1 REGIBEAU ANDRE BBW223 CTT MONT SAINT-GUIBERT D6

VILLERS CHRISTIANE BBW223 CTT MONT SAINT-GUIBERT D4
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